
Team

ITPRS 1

ITPRS 2

ITPRS 3

WTPR 4

WTPR 5

WTPR 6

Waterford Field Location: White Field - CC-W ( Civic Center Soccer Fields 5200 Civic Center Dr, Waterford

Mon Apr 23

Team Field Time Team Field Time Team Field Time

1-6 CC-W 3:45 2-1 CW-8 5:30 2-3 CW-10 5:30

Team Field Time Team Field Time Team Field Time

4-2 CC-W 3:45 3-2 CW-8 5:30 3-1 CW-10 5:30

1-5 CW-8 7:00

Team Field Time Team Field Time Team Field Time

5-3 CC-W 3:45 1-2 CW-8 5:30

Team Field Time Team Field Time Team Field Time
1-3 CW-8 5:30 2-3 CW-10 5:30
2-6 CW-8 7:00

Sun May 6 Mon May 7

Wed May 16Sun May 13 Mon May 14

Continue On Back

Wed May 9

Wed Apr 25

No Coach Yet

Waterford Township inclement weather rain out line: 248-618-7672

Sign up for e-mail notifications at www.cancellations.com.

ITPR Field Locations: CW 8 & 10 (Clintonwood Park, 6000 Clarkston Rd.)

NO DOGS ALLOWED ON THE ATHLETIC FIELDS. 

Wed May 2

Sun Apr 22

Sun Apr 29

Mon Apr 30

Photo Day

Todd Andras

In the event of inclement weather, call 248-625-4334 for a recorded message of cancellations.

REVERSIBLE JERSEY - HOME TEAM (listed first on schedule) always wears green.

AWAY TEAM (listed second on schedule) always wears gray.

Coach Name

2018 Spring
Boys U12 SCHEDULE 

Derek Rupp

Joe Adcock

Matt Zurek

Brad Haskins



Team Field Time Team Field Time Team Field Time

1-2 CW-8 5:30 1-3 CW-10 5:30

3-4 CW-8 7:00

Sun May 20 Mon May 21 Wed May 23


